
VENDOR

HCC Tokio Marine
Uniforms USA

Pitney Bowes

Global Montello Group Corp

FleetPride

Kingston Auto Supply

Fastenal Company

Stilsing Electric lnc

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Amazon Capita I Services

Bonesteel Auto & Truck

LM Language Services lnc

American Printing & Office Supplies

Dans Recovery & Towing lnc

Dietz Stadium Diner

FMC

Municipa I Emergency Services

Sirchie

UniFirst

Central Hudson

Verizon

Charter Communications / Spectrum

Amazon Business

The Local Arcade LLC

Benson Steel Fabrictors

HZ Electric Supply

US Electrical Services lnc

D&W Diesel lnc

Van Kleeks Tire lnc

DePaula Ford

Kingston Auto Supply

Hudson River Truck

Hudson River Truck

T. Webber Plumbing Heating Air & Electric

General Code LLC

SafeCo Alarm Systems lnc

WB Mason

SafeCo Alarm Systems lnc

Premier Fire Apparatus
Dell Marketing LP

NYS Association of Personnel & CivilService Officers

S&S Worldwide lnc

Kingston Auto Supply

SafeCo Alarm Systems lnc

Donald Mapes Jr

21st Century Media / Daily Freeman

N&S Supply

Kingston Auto Supply

Binnewater lce Company

WB Mason

Roemer Wallens Gold & Mineaux LLP

lvan Tamayo

Marion Potter
McGregor Consulting

Kate Hymes

TransUnion

DEPARTMENT

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

Planning

Planning

Wastewater

KPD

Health & Wellness

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

DPW

KPD

DPW

Comptroller
Parks & Rec

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

KFD

Clerk

Clerk

Comptroller
Clerk

KFD

KLDC

CivilService

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Clerk

Engineering

DPW

DPW

DPW

Planning

Corp Counsel

Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture

Arts & Culture

KPD

AMOUNT
9,493.42

72.50

4,199.77

5,709.74

73.58

1,,169.42

407.38

1,780.00

7L.80

37.57

974.48

32I.66
52.69

602.L9

54.22

5,894.84

545.76

160.40

325.00

76.25

5,869.00

558.14

L,446.36

331,.24

56.58

92.83

64.99

19.98

910.00

825.00

381,.49

6,722.92

74]-.56

91.86

185.15

46.42

766.7s

5,680.72

2,373.84

3,382.00

7,195.00

r28.97
304.s0

496.99

959.68

L,L00.00

98.70

63.78

300.00

2s.00

96.1L

r22.O8

63.56

115.90

160.L8

3,600.00

s00.00

178.92

6,010.00

150.00

206.00



Christopher Williams
Kenneth lvey

Uniform USA lnc

MyKingstonKids lnc

Kingston Auto Supply

Michelle's Traveling Treats / Michelle Cash

Herzogs Home & Paint Center

Ever Dixie USA EMS Supply

Herzogs Home & Paint Center

Binnewater lce Company

Amazon Business

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Amazon Capital Services

Verizon Wireless

Hoffman Car Wash

Binnewater lce Company

Brooks Metalcraft Design LLC

Grainger

Grainger

Herzogs Home & Paint Center

Kingston Auto Supply

NYCOMCO

Ruges Ford

Van Kleeks Tire lnc

Anderson Bros. Electrical lnc

Noble Gas Solutions

Binnewater lce Company

K/W Cross Conection Control LLC

N&S Supply

Uniforms USA

Pace Analytical Services

Custom Security Systems

N&S Supply

Kingston Auto Supply

Spinnenweber / PFV

Herzogs Home & Paint Center
Herzogs Home & Paint Center

21st Century Media / DailV Freeman

Binnewater lce Company

Uniforms USA

Deuire's Trophies

Andre Dassie

Binnewater lce Company

Binnewater lce Company

Uniforms USA

N&S Supply

WEX

Central Hudson

Charter Communications / Spectrum

Charter Communications / Spectrum

M&T Bank

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Planning

KFD

KFD

KFD

KPD

KPD

KPD

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

DPW

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Clerk

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
DPW

Planning

Clerk

Clerk

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

KPD

DPW

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Purchasing

102.00

204.00

371.50

300.00

5.89

300.00

6.29

7LL.72

426.34

57.52

L,479.O2

5,601.07

3,753.71

34.07

965.67

83s.93

29.82

34.69

50.11

43.28

306.6s

209.24

29.83

16.98

290.23

475.OO

245.80

895.45

390.L8

659.r2
184.15

39.87

7,277.0O

5L3.00

551.95

1,200.08

8.r2
7.OO

922.69

540.42

279.OO

35.00

30.00

3,680.05

156.04

99.31

25r.78
657.s7

32.9L

64.L5

72.50

891.2s

600.00

20.00

14.00

371.50

1r5.24

r42.50
1,150.91

99.99

104.99

3,878.86



Transart & Cultural Services lnc

HZ Electric Supply

Ulster County Resource Recovery Agency

Callanan lndustries lnc

WB Mason

WB Mason

Leahs Pantry lnc

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Tolls by Mail
FedEx

Charter Communications / Spectrum

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Canon Solutions America lnc

Byrnes Message Bureau LLC

Found Design LLC

Uniforms USA

HZ Electric Supply

HZ Electric Supply

Allegiance Trucks at Upper Hudson Valley LLC

GabrielliTruck Sales

Callanan lndustries lnc

Fastenal Company

Global Montello Group Corp

Kingston Auto Supply

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Verizon Wireless

Ever Dixie USA EMS Supply

Ever Dixie USA EMS Supply

Premier Fire Apparatus
Access Technology I ntergration I nc

Northway Toyota

Passport Labs lnc

Uniforms USA

HCC Tokio Marine
HVCEOEC

Amazon Business

The Locksmithery lnc

Surpass Chemical Co lnc

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

Comptroller

Comptroller
Health & Wellness

Grants

Parks & Rec

Comptroller
KFD

Building

Comptroller
Parks & Rec

DPW

KFD

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

KFD

CivilService

DPW

Health & Wellness

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

Clerk

DPW

KFD

KFD

KFD

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

DPW

KFD

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Parks & Rec

DPW

KFD

KFD

KFD

Comptroller
Parking

Comptroller
Clerk

Clerk

Building

Clerk

Wastewater
Wastewater

600.00

31.00

84,738.34

8s.20

52.70

22.O8

1,L08.50

3L.24

1.70.79

185.75

L35.93

79.64

104.10

104.99

23,369.24

378.85

33.26

29.99

72.64

92.O4

28.80

105.45

528.6r
22,000.00

2,L93.50

r,o37.49
477.r2
1.I7.75

26s.69

583.69

215.74

5,978.47

40.48

3,888.38

L78.63

2,O18.02

119.09

776.L9

786.r2
5,900.48

42.O3

29.82

I,437.59
6,207.I2
L,867.01

261,.66

78.01

2,831_.L5

1,1_59.91

620.77

706.13

427.34

693.94

2,060.LO

43,434.30

4,751.5t
72.50

45,L60.32

1,500.00

80.61

53.00

2,301-.26



Grainger

Kingston City Schools

Environmental Labworks lnc

AquaLogics Systems lnc

L Montano & Sons lnc

Perrys Service Station

DePaula Ford

Kingston Auto Supply

Verizon Wireless

Central Hudson

Ulster County Resource Recovery Agency
Deuires Trophies

WB Mason

Century lndustries

MMG Fire Equipment lnc

Hill& Markes

Uniforms USA

RG Group

lnner-City Tire & Auto Center lnc

Vasso Waste Systems lnc

Fuchies Corporation
Gabrielli Truck Sales

Central Hudson

Tifco lndustries
Fastenal Company

Van Kleeks Tire lnc

Joe Johnson Equipment LLC

J&H Tire & Auto Center

ENZ USA lnc

Occupational Services

Allegiance Trucks at Upper Hudson Valley LLC

NYSID lnc

Melinda Peterson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Canon Solutions America lnc

Central Hudson

2Lst Century Media / DailV Freeman

William Gaudette
Granicus

Ulster Boces

SHI lnternational Corp

Corp Counsel

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Northeast Data Destruction
The Locksmithery lnc

Darren Bonder

Up to Parr Lighting

Up to Parr Lighting

Global Montello Group Corp

Lynch Auto Parts

Herzogs Home & Paint Center

Eastern States Electrical Supply Co

Conways Lawn & Power lnc

L Montano & Sons lnc

L Montano & Sons lnc

L Montano & Sons lnc

L Montano & Sons lnc

L Montano & Sons lnc

Wastewater

CivilService

Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
DPW

DPW

DPW

Building

DPW

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

KPD

DPW

DPW

KFD

Health & Wellness

Parks & Rec

Purchasing

IT

IT

IT

IT

Corp Counsel

KPD

KPD

KFD

KFD

KFD

KFD

KFD

KFD

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

186.s6

320.00

L,600.00

1,340.00

200.00

250.00

867.23

416.OL

304.O4

L,051.41_

130.80

980.75

50.9s

788.57

286.86

940.69

373.56

308.73

2,782.07

2r3.32
403.33

994.08

18,003.93

251.83

65.76

L,384.00

99s.38

12s.00

787.73

245.37

231.90

512.56

3,024.O0

8,316.59

44.02

83L.66

34.44

30.53

26.59

t01,.75

9,926.28

5,356.85

30,756.00

100.00

2,457.94

569.23

173.72

205.00

65.00

L3.72

466.50

547.50

5,298.56

1,209.24

265.89

31.10

67.99

199.99

200.00

200.00

L99.99

L94.99



FleetPride

Kingston Auto Supply

Callanan lndustries lnc

HZ Electric Supply

HZ Electric Supply

Otis

Uniforms USA

Daily Freeman / 2Lst Century Media

Metro Flag Co

Daily Freeman / 27st Century Media

WB Mason

LM Language Services lnc

Cornell Cooperative Extension Ulster County

Catalis

WB Mason

Barket Epstein

Cornell Cooperative Extension Ulster County

PhilTimbrouck
WB Mason

WB Mason

Fastenal Company

Conways Lawn & Power lnc

Madsen Overhead Doors lnc

Van DeWater & Van DeWater LLP

Hudson Valley Apprasial Corporation
Karen Verney

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Canon Financial Services lnc

Canon Financial Services lnc

Canon Financial Services lnc

Amazon Business

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

Binnewater lce Company

Roemer Wallens Gold & Mineaux LLP

Roemer Wallens Gold & Mineaux LLP

Jeff LowePlumbing, Heating, & A/C

Jeff LowePlumbing, Heating, & n/C
KOD Custom Apparel
Dans Recovery & Towing lnc

CovertTrack Group lnc

Cars Plus of Kingston

Kingston Water Depa rtment
United Ag & Turf
Northern Safety Co lnc

Niekamp lnc

Troy lndustrial Treat. Facility

The Locksmithery lnc

Kingston Auto Supply

Dell Marketing LP

American Red Cross

Hill& Markes

Hill& Markes

Litts Portable Toilets & Septic Service LLC

Litts Portable Toilets & Septic Service LLC

Catskill Veterinary Services Pllc

Uniforms USA

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Eco. Development

Corp Counsel

Health & Wellness

Health & Wellness

IT

Communications

Corp Counsel

Health & Wellness

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

Planning

Planning

Building

Clerk

DPW

Health & Wellness

Health & Wellness

Health & Wellness

Clerk

Corp Counsel

Corp Counsel

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

DPW

DPW

Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater
Wastewater

DPW

DPW

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

69s.92

238.54

508.80

1,t72.93
276.91

8,889.24

72.50

50.42

L75.32

53.45

52.9r

900.00

7,81_1_.L6

4,908.48

3L.94

2,798.50

L2,779.22

102.00

12.50

L80.49

752.37

2s6.99

6,992.OO

125.00

4L2.50

269.97

1,138.36

777.09

606.65

140.88

510.13

46.O1

149.00

1,595.59

172.20

113.91

386.81

99.96

55.20

1,593.00

972.OO

L,892.50

338.00

792.50

250.00

1_,344.86

497.OO

57.48

875.94

724.20

1,780.00

795.00

150.00

200.87

L,!24.78
200.00

439.20

386.48

750.00

7s0.00

700.00

371.50



Verizon Wireless

Verizon

Charter Communications / Spectrum

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Business

The Work Place / MHRH of Westchester
Van Kleeks Tire lnc

Ulster County SPCA

NYSID

21st Century Media / DailV Freeman

Dell Marketing LP

NYS Academy of Fire Science

Municipa I Emergency Services

Ever Dixie USA EMS Supply

United Safety Group

Hill& Markes

Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe
Munistat Services lnc

Clinical Lab Evaluation Program

Dell Marketing LP

Charter Communications / Spectrum

Canon Financial Services lnc

Amazon Capital Services

RG Group

Noble Gas Solutions

Callanan lndustries lnc

Herzogs Home & Paint Center

Emergency One

Richard Parrish

Bonesteel Auto & Truck

AAA Emergency Supply Co lnc

M u nicipal Emergency Services

WB Mason

Charter Communications / Spectrum

Charter Communications / Spectrum

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Central Hudson

Canon Financial Services lnc

Canon Financial Services lnc

Amazon Business

Amazon Capital Services

IT

IT

IT

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

DPW

IT

KPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

Planning

Comptroller
KFD

KFD

KFD

KFD

KFD

Comptroller
Comptroller
KFD

Clerk

Parks & Rec

KFD

Grants

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

KFD

KFD

KFD

KFD

KFD

Clerk

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

Parks & Rec

KPD

KPD

Parks & Rec

135.56

1,806.12

1_,051.04

39.86

786.80
'J,,756.87

34.73

23.98

L,444.47

165.00

561.96

L7,500.00

432.72

28.57

78L.07

218.00

238.80

359.70

233.10

840.69

13,670.00

8,325.00

200.00

1,,747.30

277.97

169.00

39.98

544.79

645.00

552.00

76.09

2,775.00

250.00

240.OO

3,544.38

2,442.87

730.01

1s9.98

107.98

40.56

45.59

33.20

78.29

29L.86

!38.71,

L,054.65

1_86.39

27.99


